
BT Bid Tabulation

1000263 - Palmer Drive Parking StructureBuilding: AEC Project #:P00022016

Project Name: Fire Suppression System Repairs

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 02/21/2025Bid Pack Name:  

Wolverine Fire 

Protection

Shambaugh 

and Son LP

Johnson 

Controls Fire 

John E Green 

Company

Proposal $1,208,246 $2,474,960 Bid Not Opened Declined

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Bid Not Opened Declined

Completion Date or Days 07/25/2025 07/25/2025 Bid Not Opened Declined

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name

D
e

cl
in

e
d

In
co

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
ith

d
ra

w

John E Green Company þ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Johnson Controls Fire Protection LP Bid was not opened due not being received before the deadline.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

02/21/2025Austin Anderson 02/24/25

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 1Approved 106868_2Print Date: 02/24/2025


